L0600032226		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000062915610	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	- 01/10/0601003023 **160.00	
(Document Number)	06 MAR 20 FT12: 19 De MAR 20 FT12: 19 De ALARA De ALARA De ALARA De ALARA	



and and a second s
TRANSMITTAL LETTER
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: <u>SAINT N'AGENTS GROUP</u> LTD. (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
OLUWATOVIN AKANMU MARTINS
GENESIS JANITORIAL SERVICES COMPANY.
760 OPA-LOCKA BLVD.
OPA-LOCKA, F_ 33054. (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
LUWATOVIN.A. MARTINE 786, 4-26-2084.
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🗇 \$125.00 Filing Fee 🛛 \$130.00 Filing Fee &

.

٠

Certificate of Status

🗇 \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 12, 2006

OLUWATOYIN AKANMU MARTINS GENESIS JANITORIAL SERVICES, COMPANY 760 OPA-LOCKA BLVD OPA-LOCK, FL 33054

SUBJECT: SAINT N' AGENTS GROUP LTD. Ref. Number: W06000001504

We have received your document for SAINT N' AGENTS GROUP LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of a Limited Liability Company must end with the words "limited company", "limited liability company" or their abbreviation "Ltd. Co." "L.C." or "L.L.C."

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Letter Number: 006A00002607 Document Specialist Corrections GROU JGEI ND TOYIM . A. MARIN R_ Dirrich

JANUARY 30, 2006. Dear Division of Corporations! LETTER NUMBER: 006A00002607. 1. Please make a corrections. To how this company name has been spelled. The correct spelling is . " 5AINT N' ANGEL, 5 GROUP LTD " 2. Genesis Janitorial Services Com-pany has been changed to = "Saint N' Angels Property Man-agement, Marin Foundance, Janit-Ofial Services Ltd Company. For more informations if any Please Call: 786-426-2084. HIOM Co Dimo 0130 2006. Oluwatoyin.A. Martins.





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 28, 2006

OLUWATOYIN AKANMU MARTINS GENESIS JANITORIAL SERVICES, COMPANY 760 OPA-LOCKA BLVD OPA-LOCK, FL 33054

SUBJECT: SAINT N' AGENTS GROUP LTD. Ref. Number: W06000001504

We have received your document for SAINT N' AGENTS GROUP LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The name of a Limited Liability Company must end with the words "limited company", "limited liability company" or their abbreviation "Ltd. Co." "L.C." or "L.L.C."

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6918.

Nanette Causseaux Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 806A00014021

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

. . .

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:



ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:



ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.



(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> . "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	<u>Name and Address:</u>
MGRM	OLYWATOVIN AKANMU MARTI 760 APA-LOCKA BLVD OPA-LOCKA, FL33054
(Use attachment if necessary)	
NOTE: An additional article n	nust be added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a m	ember or an authorized representative of a member.
of this document that the facts st	ith section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ated herein are true.) ATOYIN AKANMU. MARTINS

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

. . . .

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2